# L2000006838

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Addr	ess)	· ·		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL.		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



500339004455

01/10/20--01005--005 \*\*455.00

20 PM-9 PM-95 50

FILED

2020 JAN -9 PHIZ: 18

SECRETARY PRODUCE

ALLYAIDASS PRODUCE

ALLYAIDAS PRODUCE

ALLYAIDAS

Prompley

## Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

# 3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE 1/9/2020		ANTI/ATTV FR/AN
THE DIA	CE AT LAKE MODILI 1400 1445 LLC	₩WALK IN#
ENTITY NAME THE PLA	CE AT LAKE WORTH 1109-1115, LLC	
DOCUMENT NUMBER		
	**PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN**	
XXXX	Plain Copy	
	Certified Copy	
	Certificate of Status	
**P[	EASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY**  Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments	
	Certificate of Good Standing	<del></del>
	**APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION**	
COUNTRY OF DESTINATION	DN	
NUMBER OF CERTIFICAT	ES REQUESTED	
TOTAL OWED \$125.00	снеск # <sup>7179</sup>	
Please call Tina at the	above number for any issues or concerns. Thank you so	much!

#### COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Se ivision of Co					
SUBJECT		CE AT LAKE WO	ORTH 1109-	1115, LL	c	
30bbEC 1	-	Na	me of Limite	d Liabili	y Company	
The enciose	ed Articles o	Organization and	l fee(s) are su	abmitted:	for filing.	
Please retur	n all corresp	ondence concerni	ng this matte	r to the fo	llowing:	
	GRYSKA S	OTOLONGO				
		_	1	Vame of 1	Person	
	THOMAS (	G. SHERMAN, P.	A.			
				Firm/Con	npany	
	90 ALMER	IA AVENUE				
				Addre	55	
			City/	State and	Zip Code	
_		BLES. FL 33134		. <b>.</b>	1	>
		·			mual report notificati	ony
For further in	formation co	ncerning this mat	ter, please ca	11:		
(	GRYSKA SO	OTOLONGO	305 at (	,	448-5898 EXT. 204	
	Nan	e of Person		Code	Daytime Telephone	
Enclosed is	a check for t	he following amo	u <b>nt</b> :			
<b>■</b> \$125.00		□\$130.00 Filin Certificate of S	ng Fee & Status	Certifie	00 Filing Fee & d Copy copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fec, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Division P.O. B	ag Address iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	S	7 7 2	treet Address New Filing Section Dirac Centre of Tallaha 415 N. Monroe Stree Callahassee, FL 3230	ssec t. Suite 810

#### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:			
THE PLACE AT LAKE WORTH 1109-1115 (Must conatin the words "Limited L		ov "I I C " or "I I C ")	
(Must conatti the words. Emilied E	iaointy Compar	ry, L.L.C., or LLC. )	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal of	fice of the Limi	ted Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
4846 N. UNIVERSITY DRIVE	4!	4846 N. UNIVERSITY DRIVE	
SUITE # 523		UITE # 523	
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33351	F	ORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33351	
another business entity with an active Florida registration.  The name and the Florida street address of the registered a  THOMAS G. SHERM	agent are:		
90 ALMERIA AVENI			
Florida street address	·	(acceptable)	
CORAL GABLES	FL	33134	
City	State	Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appoin further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes reliant familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as Register	intment as regist uting to the prop s registered age	tered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I per and complete performance of my duties, and I	
	(CONTINUE	<b>)</b> )	

### Name and Address: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager PAUL ZUCKERMAN 4846 N. UNIVERSITY DRIVE, SUITE # 523 FORT LAUDERADLE, FL 33351 AMBR (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: \_ \_\_. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. PAUL ZUCKERMAN Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: 5125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)